
NEW! FROM

Our hand-crafted, fabric-covered keepsake boxes 
are available in several sizes, shapes and colors. 
We will customize your boxes with a direct-printed 
logo on light fabric or a full-bleed graphic panel 
(as shown). Choose from Supa-Duck or Bengaline 
fabric in a variety of colors. 

Fill these boxes with your favorite holiday snack 
items, or offer them as a luxurious gift box to 
accompany custom apparel, holiday ornaments, 
chocolates, gourmet tea or coffee, cosmetics, 
lotions, soaps, jewelry items, gift cards, coffee 
mugs, or just about anything else you can imag-
ine. 100% Made in America.

Keepsake Boxes
FABRIC COVERED GIFT BOXES
CHOOSE FROM ROUND OR OVAL

RETAIL/LIST PRICING (C)

A one-time art and set-up charge of $45 applies to all first-time orders.

Imprints on dark fabrics require an additional process; Call for pricing. Larger sizes available; Call for pricing. Call for color availability and lead time.
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4.25” DIA. x 2.38” H

SIZE (INSIDE DIMENSIONS)ITEM #

KSB-200-R $16.50 $15.00 $14.00 $13.25 $12.50

A 6” DIA. x 2.88” H

ROUND - SMALL

DESCRIPTION

ROUND - MEDIUMKSB-300-R $25.00

500
$12.00

$17.50$22.50 $21.25 $20.00 $18.75

- 7.5” DIA. x 3.38” HKSB-400-R $35.00 $31.50 $29.75 $28.00 $26.25

B 5.13” L x 3.25” W x 2.38” H

ROUND - LARGE

OVAL - SMALLKSB-200-O $16.50

$24.50

$12.00$15.00 $14.00 $13.25 $12.50

C 6.63” L x 5.13” W x 2.88” HKSB-300-O $25.00 $22.50 $21.25 $20.00 $18.75

D 8.38” L x 6.5” W x 3.38” H

OVAL - MEDIUM

OVAL - LARGEKSB-400-O $35.00

$17.50

$24.50

1000+
$11.75

$17.00

$23.75

$11.75

$17.00

$23.75$31.50 $29.75 $28.00 $26.25

Made In

A

B

C

D

Shown in Bengaline Shown in Supa-Duck



Fabric and Color Choices
BENGALINE - (A SHINY COTTON/ACETATE BLEND)
COLORS BELOW ARE A CMYK SIMULATION AND MAY VARY. CALL FOR AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIME

SUPA-DUCK (A MATTE WOVEN COTTON)
COLORS BELOW ARE A CMYK SIMULATION AND MAY VARY. CALL FOR AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIME

WHITE WINTER NATURAL BISCUIT SP. SAND

EARTH

RUST

CANARY YELLOW GOLD MANGO TANGERINE LIPSTICK

RED LILAC

CANDY PINK VIVID PINK FRENCH PINK ALICE BLUE GROTTO ROYAL

NAVYWOOD VIOLET

APPLE GREEN WELLINGTON GREENOLIVE MACUANDO HAVANA SILVER

CHARCOAL BLACKWINE

PASTEL PINK PINK PEARL DUSTY ROSE ANT. CORAL CERISE WINE

BURGUNDY STRAW

PECAN SHELL TAUPE LILAC AMETHYST WOOD VIOLET ALICE BLUE

FRENCH BLLUE ORIENTAL

WHITE NATURAL ANT. WHITE IVORY DEAUVILLE SAND SILVER

BONE DIJON

BANANA PLATINUM CLOUD SMOKE STEEL GREY MANGO

SUN COPPER TANGERINE

CADET BLUE WM. BLUE ROYAL CORSAIR NAVY NAVY LAGUNA

GROTTO JEWEL TURQ.CELERY EMERALD FOREST TEAL HUNTER CARDINAL TURKEY RED

SEAL BROWN BLACK

BENGALINE

ENLARGED

ENLARGED

SUPA-DUCK
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